03/07/2024, 11:29

M Gmail

Gmail - Fwd: [Viamed Ltd] Order VIAWEB1085 placed by Debra Boulter

Sherralee Lamb <viamed.sherralee.lamb@gmail.com>

Fwd: [Viamed Ltd] Order VIAWEB1085 placed by Debra Boulter

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
To: sherralee.lamb@yviamed.co.uk

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Viamed Ltd <store+38081495085@t.shopifyemail.com>
Date: Wed, 3 Jul 2024 at 10:23

Subject: [Viamed Ltd] Order VIAWEB1085 placed by Debra Boulter

To: <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk>

Debra Boulter placed order VIAWEB1085 on Jul 03 at 10:23 am.

3

Order summary

” R-17MED Oxygen Sensor
_  £53.00x 2
SKU: 0110017

Subtotal
Shipping (UK Free Delivery)

Tax
(GB VAT 20.0%)

Total

Payment processing method
shopify_payments

Delivery method
UK Free Delivery

Shipping address

Debra Boulter

Guildford Waterside Centre, Riverside
Guildford, England GU1 1LW

United Kingdom

01483 459120

£106.00

£106.00
£0.00

£21.20

£127.20 GBP

3 July 2024 at 10:29
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151 O'Connor Street, Ground floor, Ottawa, ON, K2P 2.8
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